Philadelphia Pennsylvania Temple Open House
Stake Assignments for Public Tour Dates

This schedule of Stake assignments for the public portion of the Philadelphia Pennsylvania Temple Open House is for
reference as you consider which dates and times you may wish to volunteer in the temple. (Note that although Stakes
have not been assigned to the special guest Open House dates--July 25 through August 9, member volunteers are still
needed for these dates as well.)

As a reminder, you are free to sign up for any shift, irrespective of whether or not it has been assigned to your Stake.
Volunteering on your assigned Stake day helps fulfill your Stake's assignment, but your service is welcome at any time
throughout the Open House period.

Friday, July 22 Saturday, July 23
7am-1pm Reading
11am -4 pm |Philadelphia 12 pm -6 pm |Scranton
3pm-9pm Lancaster 5pm-10 pm |East Brunswick
Sunday, July 24 Monday, July 25 Tuesday, July 26 Wednesday, July 27 Thursday, July 28 Friday, July 29 Saturday, July 30
2 pm-8pm Dover i ;nr; __ 5 l;fr: Private Tot{rs -No 9am-3pm Private Tou.rs -No i an; __ E l;fr: Private Tot{rs - No i ;rnr: : 2 gnr; Private Tou'rs -No 513 :: : 2 z:l Private Tou.rs -No Zzar;n; _16pr:m Private Tot{rs -No
Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned
5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm
Sunday, July 31 Monday, August 1 Tuesday, August 2 Wednesday, August 3 Thursday, August 4 Friday, August 5 Saturday, August 6
i ;2 : i z: Private Tours - No Z;;‘n’; ilspsm Private Tours - No Z;:n; }:?m Private Tours - No Z;:]rr; ilgr':m Private Tours - No Z;rl:n; —16F)rr;r1m Private Tours - No Zza;]n; —1E§)r;m Private Tours - No
Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned Stake Assigned
5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm
Sunday, August 7 Monday, August 8 Tuesday, August 9 Wednesday, August 10 Thursday, August 11 Friday, August 12 Saturday, August 13
7am-1pm . 7am-1pm . 7am-1pm Valley Forge 7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm Harrisbur, 7am-1pm East Brunswick
12 pm - Gppm Private Togrs -No 12 pm - :pm Private TOuTS -No 12 pm - f?pm WiIIiaymspcg)rt 12 pm - Gppm ScranZon 12 pm - Gppm Harrisburg 12 pm - Gppm Williamsport
Stake Assigned Stake Assigned . .
5pm-10 pm 5pm-10 pm |East Brunswick 5pm-10 pm |Valley Forge 5pm-10 pm |Harrisburg 5pm-10 pm |Lancaster
Sunday, August 14 Monday, August 15 Tuesday, August 16 Wednesday, August 17 Thursday, August 18 Friday, August 19 Saturday, August 20
7am-1pm Reading 7am-1pm East Brunswick 7am-1pm Wilmington 7am-1pm Valley Forge 7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm Reading
12 pm -6 pm |Lancaster 12 pm -6 pm |Reading 12 pm -6 pm |Williamsport 12 pm -6 pm |Williamsport 12 pm -6 pm |Scranton 12 pm -6 pm |Harrisburg
5pm-10pm |Valley Forge 5pm-10 pm [Harrisburg 5pm-10pm |Dover 5pm-10 pm |Lancaster 5pm-10 pm |Wilmington
Sunday, August 21 Monday, August 22 Tuesday, August 23 Wednesday, August 24 Thursday, August 25 Friday, August 26 Saturday, August 27
7am-1pm East Brunswick 7am-1pm Philadelphia 7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm Philadelphia 7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm East Brunswick
12 pm -6 pm |Valley Forge 12 pm -6 pm |Dover 12 pm-6 pm |Wilmington 12 pm -6 pm |Reading 12 pm-6 pm |Dover 12 pm -6 pm |East Brunswick
5 pm-10 pm |Cherry Hill 5pm-10 pm |[Valley Forge 5pm-10 pm |Wilmington 5pm-10 pm [Valley Forge 5pm-10 pm |Cherry Hill
Sunday, August 28 Monday, August 29 Tuesday, August 30 Wednesday, August 31 Thursday, September 1 Friday, September 2 Saturday, September 3
7am-1pm Philadelphia 7am-1pm Valley Forge 7am-1pm Philadelphia 7am-1pm Wilmington 7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm Reading
12 pm-6 pm |Reading 12 pm-6 pm |Wilmington 12 pm -6 pm |Harrisburg 12 pm -6 pm |Scranton 12 pm-6 pm |Valley Forge 12 pm -6 pm |Scranton
5 pm-10 pm |Philadelphia 5pm-10pm |Dover 5 pm -10 pm |Philadelphia 5pm-10 pm |Lancaster 5pm-10 pm |Lancaster
Sunday, September 4 Monday, September 5 Tuesday, September 6 Wednesday, September 7 Thursday, September 8 Friday, September 9
7am-1pm Cherry Hill 7am-1pm East Brunswick 7am-1pm Philadelphia 7am-1pm Valley Forge 7am-1pm Philadelphia
12 pm -6 pm |Williamsport 12 pm -6 pm |Reading 12 pm -6 pm |Cherry Hill 12 pm -6 pm |Wilmington 12 pm -6 pm |Harrisburg
5 pm-10 pm |Philadelphia 5pm-10 pm |Harrisburg 5pm-10 pm |Reading 5pm-10pm |Lancaster




Philadelphia Temple Open House
Stake Shift Assignments

v.5.12.2016

|Stake | Date Shift | |Stake | Date |Shift | |Stake | Date Shift |
Cherry Hill 11-Aug 7am-1pm Lancaster 22-Jul 3pm-9pm Valley Forge 10-Aug 7am-1pm
19-Aug 7am-1pm 13-Aug 5pm-10 pm 11-Aug 5pm-10 pm
23-Aug 5pm-10 pm 15-Aug 12 pm -6 pm 16-Aug 5pm-10 pm
24-Aug 7 am-1pm 19-Aug 5pm-10 pm 18-Aug 7 am-1pm
26-Aug 7am-1pm 2-Sep 5pm-10 pm 22-Aug 12 pm-6 pm
27-Aug 12 noon - 6 pm 3-Sep 5pm-10 pm 24-Aug 5pm-10 pm
2-Sep 7am-1pm 9-Sep 5pm-10 pm 26-Aug 5pm-10 pm
5-Sep 7am-1pm 30-Aug 7am-1pm
7-Sep 12 noon - 6 pm Philadelphia 22-Jul 11am-4pm 2-Sep 12 pm -6 pm
23-Aug 7am-1pm 8-Sep 7am-1pm
25-Aug 7am-1pm
Dover 24-Jul 2 pm-8pm 29-Aug 7am-1pm Williamsport 10-Aug 12 pm -6 pm
18-Aug 5pm-10 pm 30-Aug 5pm-10 pm 13-Aug 12 pm-6 pm
23-Aug 12 noon - 6 pm 31-Aug 7am-1pm 17-Aug 12 pm-6 pm
26-Aug 12 noon - 6 pm 1-Sep 5pm-10 pm 18-Aug 12 pm-6 pm
31-Aug 5pm-10 pm 6-Sep 5pm-10 pm 5-Sep 12 pm-6 pm
7-Sep 7am-1pm
East Brunswick 23-Jul 5pm-10pm 9-Sep 7am-1pm Wilmington 17-Aug 7am-1pm
10-Aug 5pm-10 pm 20-Aug 5pm-10 pm
13-Aug 7am-1pm Reading 23-Jul 8am-1pm 24-Aug 12 noon - 6 pm
16-Aug 7 am-1pm 15-Aug 7 am-1pm 25-Aug 5pm-10 pm
22-Aug 7 am-1pm 16-Aug 12 pm -6 pm 30-Aug 12 pm -6 pm
27-Aug 7am-1pm 20-Aug 7 am-1pm 1-Sep 7 am-1pm
27-Aug 12 noon - 6 pm 25-Aug 12 pm -6 pm 8-Sep 12 pm -6 pm
6-Sep 7am-1pm 29-Aug 12 pm -6 pm
3-Sep 7am-1pm
6-Sep 12 pm-6 pm
8-Sep 5pm-10 pm
Harrisburg 12-Aug 7am-1pm Scranton 23-Jul 12 pm-6 pm
12-Aug 12 noon-6 pm 11-Aug 12 pm-6 pm
12-Aug 5pm-10 pm 19-Aug 12 noon-6 pm
17-Aug 5pm-10 pm 1-Sep 12 noon-6 pm
20-Aug 12 noon-6 pm 3-Sep 12 pm-6 pm
31-Aug 12 noon -6 pm
7-Sep 5pm-10 pm
9-Sep 12 noon - 6 pm




